Bib# First Name
74 Paul
77 Chad
78 Jacqueline
79 Stephen
80 Amber
81 Theresa
76 Linda
75 Sara

301 Scott Wagner

300

Karen

Individual

Last Name Event
Vidal 10K Individual
Pearce 10K Individual

Muratore 10K Individual

Muratore 10K Individual
Clark 10K Individual
Hegel 10K Individual

Roberts 10K Individual
Christ 10K Individual
Team

Jennifer Wagner Co-Ed Relay

Jackie Female Relay

Finish Time

40:45:00
51:25:00
1:18:02
1:18:02
1:21:36
1:21:40
1:27:10
1:27:14

56:13.01
1:04:52

Award
First Place Male

First Place Female
First Place Female

First Place Co-Ed Team
First Place Female Team



