Individual

Bib#	First Name	Last Name	<u>Event</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Award</u>
74	Paul	Vidal	10K Individual	40:45:00	First Place Male
77	Chad	Pearce	10K Individual	51:25:00	
78	Jacqueline	Muratore	10K Individual	1:18:02	First Place Female
79	Stephen	Muratore	10K Individual	1:18:02	First Place Female
80	Amber	Clark	10K Individual	1:21:36	
81	Theresa	Hegel	10K Individual	1:21:40	
76	Linda	Roberts	10K Individual	1:27:10	
75	Sara	Christ	10K Individual	1:27:14	
	<u>Team</u>				
301	Scott Wagner	Jennifer Wagner	Co-Ed Relay	56:13.01	First Place Co-Ed Team
300	Karen	Jackie	Female Relay	1:04:52	First Place Female Team